CRYOGENIC
SAFETY RELIEF
VALVE
ISSUED - APRIL 2000
CAVMC-0515-US-0208
ISO 9001 Certified
 Cash Valve
TYPE C-776

5. Capacity requirements – maximum
6. System working pressure
HOW TO ORDER
LIST OF MATERIALS
ITEM QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
1 1 Adj. Screw Cap Brass ASTM B16/ASTM A479 SS
2 1 Bushing Virgin PTFE
3 1 Adjusting Screw Brass ASTM B16/ASTM A479 SS
4 1 Lock Nut Brass ASTM B16/ASTM A479 SS
5 1 Gasket Gylon PTFE
6 1 Spring Button Brass ASTM B16/ASTM A479 SS
7 1 Spring SS
8 1 Body Brass ASTM B62/ASTM A351/351M CF 8M
9 1 Pull Rod Brass ASTM B16/ASTM A479 SS
10 1 Pressure Plate Brass ASTM B16/ASTM A479 SS
11 1 Guide Bushing Brass ASTM B16/ASTM A479 SS
12 1 Ball Monel®
13 1 Seat Stem Monel® ASTM B164/ASTM A479 SS
14 1 Seat Shell Brass ASTM B16/ASTM A479 SS
15 1 Seat Disc PCTFE Kel-F®
16 1 Gasket Gylon PTFE
17 1 Body Seat Brass ASTM B16/ASTM A479 SS
DIMENSIONS
INLET OUTLET F
VALVE SIZE SIZE C D E ORIFICE ORIFICE WEIGHT - LB.
SIZE A B INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES AREA
1/2” 1/2” 3/4” 1.57 2.06 6.81 0.465 0.169 2.2
1/2” 1/2” 1” 1.77 2.06 6.81 0.465 0.169 2.2